
I.D.:	76820083

Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	80	M,	SM	Simplex	Flat
Drop	Extralink

Data
publicarii

20.12.22 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

109,24	RON	-	109,24	RON 	 	

Descriere: Extralink	Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	SM	G.657A2	SIMPLEX	PLAT	DROP	cu	Sufa-
diametru	cablu	3	mm,	terminat	cu	conectori	SC/APC	-	SC/APC,	este	utilizat	pentru	conectarea
echipamentelor	optice	precum	swich-uri	sau	convertoare.	Patchcord-urile	sunt,	de
asemenea,	utilizate	pe	scară	largă	în	reţelele	FTTH	pentru	a	conecta	dispozitive	de	tip	OLT	şi
ONU	/	ONT.	Specificatii:	Categorie:	Single-Mode	Fibra	standard:	G.657.A2	Lungime:	30...200
m	Tipuri	de	conectori:	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	Tipul	de	fibră	optică:	Simplex	(1	Fir)


